2MP/4MP/5MP/8MP Dome PoE IP Cameras
Overview
Dome network cameras can provide a high-definition professional
surveillance and security solution. With the flexible 3-axis
adjustment, you can place and position the camera anywhere.
Adopting the smart IR techonoly, the dome cameras can also
deliver clear video at night. Smart encoding technology and H.265
compression code can save 75% disk space and reduce the

15www.fs.com
DOME NETWORK CAMERAS DATASHEET
Ordering Information
 ID  Description
 #129248
IPC201-2M-D, Full HD 2MP Dome Network Camera, 98ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof & IK10 Vandal
Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Fixed 2.8mm Lens
 #129251
IPC204-2M-D, Full HD 2MP Dome Network Camera with Build-in Mic, 131ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof &
IK10 Vandal Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Motorized Varifocal 2.8-
12mm Lens
#154781
IPC301-4M-D, Full HD 4MP Dome Network Camera, 98ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof & IK10 Vandal
Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Fixed 2.8mm Lens
#154782
IPC305-4M-D, Full HD 4MP Dome Network Camera, 131ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof & IK10 Vandal
Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Varifocal 2.7-13.5mm Lens
＃129253
IPC301-5M-D, Super HD 5MP Dome Network Camera, 98ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof & IK10 Vandal
Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Fixed 4.0mm Lens
＃129255
IPC305-5M-D, Super HD 5MP Dome Network Camera with Built-in Mic, 131ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof &
IK10 Vandal Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Motorized Varifocal 2.7-
13.5mm Lens
＃129259
IPC304-8M-D, Ultra HD 8MP Dome Network Camera with Built-in Mic, 131ft Night Vision, IP67 Weatherproof &
IK10 Vandal Resistant, Smart Behavior Detection, Outdoor/Indoor PoE IP Camera with Motorized Varifocal 2.8-
12mm Lens
The information in this document is subject to change without notice. FS has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of
the information, but all information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.